ENGINEERS' COLONY SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, ALIGARH, 202001
Date sheet for SA-2 & Term 111 Examination (2016-17)

(O) For Oral Examination

(W) For Written Examination
(RC) For Regular Classes

Time:--On School Time

Date/Day NC LKG UKG Ist lind 1lrd 1Vth Vth Vith VIith Villth IXth
18-02-17 Sat GK(O) GK(0O) GK(0O) MV(0) GK(0) MV(0) GK(O) MV(0) GK(0) MV(O) GK(0) RC
20-02-17 Mon RC RC RC GK(O) MV(O) GK(O) MV(O) GK(O) MV(O) GK(O) MV(O) RC
21-02-17 Tues Art Art Art Art/Craft Art/Craft Art/Craft Art/Craft Art/Craft Art/Craft Art/Craft Art/Craft RC
22-02-17Wed PT/Yoga PT/Yoga PT/Yoga PT/Yoga PT/Yoga PT/Yoga PT/Yoga PT/Yoga PT/Yoga PT/Yoga PT/Yoga RC
23-02-17Thurs RC RC Hindi(O) RC RC RC RC Urdu(W) Urdu (W) Urdu(W) Urdu(W) PHE(W)
Timing:- 10: OO am to 12:30 pm for class NC to VIII™ and for class IX™" 10:00am to 01:30 pm

Date/Day LKG UKG Ist lInd I1rd 1Vth Vth VIth VIlth VIlith IXth
01-03-17 Wed Math(O) English(O) Hindi(W) SST(W) Comp(W) Math(W) Science(W) Science(W) _ _ _ _
02-03-17 Thurs _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ Hindi(W) English(W) Comp(W) _
03-03-17 Fri Math(W) English(W) | English(O) Comp(W) English(W) Hindi(W) Hindi(W) English(W) _ . . .
04-03-17 Sat _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ English(W) Math(W) Hindi(wW) _
06-03-17 Mon Hindi(O) Hindi(O) English(W) Science(W) Hindi(W) SST(W) English(W) Hindi(W) _ o o o
07-03-17 Tues _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ Science(W) SST(W) Math(W) .
08-03-17Wed Hindi(W) Hindi(W) Math(O) Math(W) Science(W) English(W) Comp(W) Math(W) _ . . .
09-03-17 Thurs _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ Math(W) Hindi(W) English(W) | Comp(W)
11-03-17 Sat English (O) Math(O) Math(W) English(W) | Math(W) Science(W) Math(W) Comp(W) _ _ _ _
15-03-17 Wed _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ Comp(W) Comp(W) Science(W) | Math(W)
16-03-17 Thurs | English(W) Math(W) Science(W) Hindi(W) SST(W) Comp(W) SST(W) SST(W) _ _ _ _
17-03-17 Fri _ - - _ _ _ - - SST(W) Science(W) SST(W) SST(W)
20-03-17Mon . . . . . . . . . o o Science(W)
23-03-17Thurs _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ Hindi(W)
25-03-17 Sat _ - - _ _ _ - - - . . English(W)
NOTE:--

1. All students must submit their fees up to date 17-02-17.
Fee defaulter will not be allowed to attempt Examination in any case.
The Parents Teacher Meeting for class NC to 8" will be held on date 31/03/2017 and PTM for class 9" will be on 10/04/17 on time 9:00am to 11:00am.
Re-exam will not be allowed in any case and any subject.

27/02/17 will be preparation leave for all classes.

2
3
4,
5. The students must receive their hall ticket from their class teacher.
6
7. School will re-open on 06/04/17.
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Principal

Mr. Suresh Chandra Upadhyay




